

CNR:-WBJP01-003707-2024

Order No- 03

Dated- 08.11.2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD upon limitation.
Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
S/R returned after being duly served.
Empanelled G.P enters appearance by filing Memorandum of Appearance along with hazira. Let the same be kept with the record.
Perused the record. Considered.
Regular P.O is on leave.
Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix: 19.12.2024 for hearing on limitation.

D/C

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri