

CNR:-WBJP01-003707-2024

Order No- 06

Dated-12.03.2025

Today is fixed for hearing on limitation.
Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
Empanelled G.P files a petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.
Perused the record. Considered.
Prayer for time is allowed.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix:28.04.2025 for hearing on limitation.

D/C

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri