

Misc Appeal No.56 of 2024
CNR:-WBJP01-003707-2024

Order No- 15
Dated-09.03.2026

Today is fixed for hearing.
Respondent files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
Appellant also files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
Perused the record. Considered.
Ld. P.O is busy in administrative matter.
The case is thus adjourned today.
Fix: 13.05.2026 for hearing of Misc Appeal.

D/C

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri